SYLVANIA Lamps
Natural™ Series PAR Family
LED549   8-20
TruWave Technology™
TruWave Technology offers the best alternative to natural
light by mimicking the natural light spectrum, all while
saving energy.

 — Not for use in totally enclosed fixtures, emergency light fixtures,
or exit lights
Ordering Guide
LED XX PARXX XXXX DIM 9 XX TL XXX XX GL RP
LED Wattage
6 = 6 Watts
6.5 = 6.5 Watts
10 = 10 Watts
13 = 13 Watts
15 = 15 Watts
Lamp Type
PAR16, PAR20,
PAR30, PAR30LN,
PAR38
Base
Blank = E26
GU10 = GU10
DIM =
Dimmable
CRI
9 = 90+
Color Temperature
30 = 3000K
50 = 5000K
TL = Natural
with TruWave
Technology™
FL = Flood
NFL = Narrow
Flood
40 = 40°
25 = 25°
GL = Glass RP = Retail
Pack
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Base
Type Replaces
Input
Voltage
Average
Life
(hrs)
Typical
Lumens
(lm) CCT CRI
40930 LED6PAR16DIM930TLFL40GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 6 E26 50W Halogen 120V 25,000 450 3000K 90+
40931 LED6PAR16DIM950TLFL40GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 6 E26 50W Halogen 120V 25,000 450 5000K 90+
40932 LED6PAR16GU10DIM930TLFL40GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 6 GU10 50W Halogen 120V 25,000 450 3000K 90+
40933 LED6PAR16GU10DIM950TLFL40GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 6 GU10 50W Halogen 120V 25,000 450 5000K 90+
40920 LED6.5PAR20DIM930TLFL40GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 6.5 E26 50W Halogen 120V 25,000 550 3000K 90+
40921 LED6.5PAR20DIM950TLFL40GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 6.5 E26 50W Halogen 120V 25,000 550 5000K 90+
40914 LED10PAR30DIM930TLNFL25GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 10 E26 75W Halogen 120V 25,000 850 3000K 90+
40915 LED10PAR30DIM950TLNFL25GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 10 E26 75W Halogen 120V 25,000 850 5000K 90+
40916 LED10PAR30DIM930TLFL40GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 10 E26 75W Halogen 120V 25,000 850 3000K 90+
40917 LED10PAR30DIM950TLFL40GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 10 E26 75W Halogen 120V 25,000 850 5000K 90+
40910 LED10PAR30LNDIM930TLNFL25GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 10 E26 75W Halogen 120V 25,000 850 3000K 90+
40911 LED10PAR30LNDIM950TLNFL25GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 10 E26 75W Halogen 120V 25,000 850 5000K 90+
40912 LED10PAR30LNDIM930TLFL40GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 10 E26 75W Halogen 120V 25,000 850 3000K 90+
40913 LED10PAR30LNDIM950TLFL40GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 10 E26 75W Halogen 120V 25,000 850 5000K 90+
40899 LED13PAR38DIM930TLNFL25GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 13 E26 100W Halogen 120V 25,000 1100 3000K 90+
40900 LED13PAR38DIM950TLNFL25GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 13 E26 100W Halogen 120V 25,000 1100 5000K 90+
40901 LED13PAR38DIM930TLFL40GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 13 E26 100W Halogen 120V 25,000 1100 3000K 90+
40902 LED13PAR38DIM950TLFL40GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 13 E26 100W Halogen 120V 25,000 1100 5000K 90+
40903 LED15.5PAR38DIM930TLNFL25GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 15.5 E26 120W Halogen 120V 25,000 1250 3000K 90+
40904 LED15.5PAR38DIM950TLNFL25GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 15.5 E26 120W Halogen 120V 25,000 1250 5000K 90+
40905 LED15.5PAR38DIM930TLFL40GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 15.5 E26 120W Halogen 120V 25,000 1250 3000K 90+
40906 LED15.5PAR38DIM950TLFL40GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 15.5 E26 120W Halogen 120V 25,000 1250 5000K 90+
Physical Information
Specification Data
Catalog # Type
Project